TEXAS AMERICAN OIL CORPORATION
TODD "36" STATE WELL NO. 1
DEVIATION SURVEY

Cumulative
Depth Deviation Displacement Displacement
630" 2-1/4° 24.8" 24.8" -

844 1-1/4 4.6 29.4
1188 3/4 4.5 33.9
1816 1-1/4 13.7 47.6
3345 % 9.8 57.4
3745 5 3.6 61.0
4310 1-1/2 14.8 75.8
5422 L 10.0 85.8
6923 1 26.2 112.0
7426 1-1/4 11.0 123.0
7922 1 8.6 131.6
8392 1-1/4 11.1 142.7
8882 Y 4.4 147.1
9603 1 12.6 159.7
9994 1 6.9 166.6
10,706 L 6.4 173.0
11,143 1-1/4 9.5 182.5
12,936 1-1/2 46.8 229.3
13,454 1-1/2 13.5 243.8
13,618 5 1.5 244.3
14,379 % 6.8 251.1
14,636 % 2.3 253.4
14,822 3/4 2.4 255.8
15,156 5 3.0 258.8
15,400 T.D. . 5 3.4 262.2

STATE O TIIXAS
COUNTY OF Midland

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally eppeared

Roy K. valla , who afler belng by ine duly sworn on oxth. states

that he represents the reporting company in the capacity of Production Manager ‘.
- and that he has knowledge of all the facts stated herein, and that s2id report contains rno mis-
slotements or Inaccuracies and that no pertinent miatters |
omitted, and that this report {s a correct statemient of
ent is duly authorized to make this affidavit,

acts thergin gefiled, and that affi-
] Z 2
(Sigt d #'itle of person making Affidavit)
Subscribed and Sworn to me this 24thday of March ,19.71.

S @z~/é C;‘ 3 —
Notaty P ublic in and for /v

Midland Counly, Texas

fred about In said report has been |



